Fastening Technology
The removable medium duty anchor
The AnkaScrew™ Screw-In Anchor is a medium duty, rotation setting thread forming anchor.
• Fast and easy to install
• Fast and easy to remove
• Does not expand and burst concrete which allows close to edge
installation

10		 75	 60	 11.5	 9.1
12		 90	 80	 13.9	 13.3
* Safety factor for all loads = 3
* This table does not consider edge distance and anchor spacing effects. Please refer to Ramset Design Guide for more information.
Part No.	 Part No.	 Anchor	 Anchor	 Max.	 Hole	 Hole	 Fixture	 Order Qty
Zinc Plated	 Mechanically	 Diameter	 Length	 Fixture	 Ø	 Depth	 Hole
			  Galvanized	 (mm)	 (mm)	 Thickness	 (mm)	 (mm)	 Ø
							      (mm)			   (mm)
AS05030H		  -	 5	 30	 5	 5	 30	 7	 100
AS06050H	 AS06050HGH	 6	 50	 20	 6	 60	 8	 100
AS06075H	 AS06075HGH	 6	 75	 45	 6	 65	 8	 100
AS06100H	 AS06100HGH	 6	 100	 70	 6	 65	 8	 100
AS08060H	 AS08060HGH	 8	 60	 20	 8	 75	 10	 100
AS08075H	 AS08075HGH	 8	 75	 35	 8	 75	 10	 100
AS08100H	 AS08100HGH	 8	 100	 60	 8	 80	 10	 100
AS10060H	 AS10060HGH	 10	 60	 10	 10	 80	 12	 50
AS10075H	 AS10075HGH	 10	 75	 25	 10	 85	 12	 50
AS10100H	 AS10100HGH	 10	 100	 50	 10	 95	 12	 50
AS10150H	 AS10150HGH	 10	 150	 100	 10	 120	 12	 50
AS12075H	 AS12075HGH	 12	 75	 15	 12	 100	 14	 50
AS12100H		  -	 12	 100	 40	 12	 110	 14	 50
AS12150H		  -	 12	 150	 90	 12	 110	 14	 20
Screw-In Anchors | Fastening Technology
005-040_FasteningTechnology.indd   25 2012/10/9   上午 10:12:17